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Course Code

AFEL1003

AFMG1803

AF1203

AFMT1003

AFIT1403

AFMT1013

AF1213

AFLW1003

AFHR1303

AFMG1813

AFHU2003

AFMG2823

AFEC2703

AFMG2833

AF2233

AF2253

AF2243

Faculty of Management Studies
Semester: Spring 2022
BS Accounting and Finance:

Course Title Sections
Functional English 2
Principles of Management 2
Financial Accounting 2
Quantitative Methods 2
Fundamentals of 2
Information Systems
Business Statistics 5
Cost & Management

X 5
Accounting
Business Law 5
Human Resource

5

Management
Taxation Management 5
Business Communication 2
Performance Management 2
Principles of Economics 2
Financial Management 2
Financial Reporting 2
Audit & Assurance 4

Investment Appraisal 4

Semester
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29
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31

32
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36

AFLW2023

AFMK1103

AFHU2013

PAK2243

FNA4443

BET2353

MPP4353

MGT5363

BNK3163

FNA4433

FNA4453

ACCT4183

SOC2213

AUD5923

AUD5933

ERP5133

ENT5453

AFMG4853

ICACS5946

Corporate Law

Principles of Marketing
Islamic Studies

Pakistan Studies

Corporate Reporting
Governance, Risk & Ethics
Business Analysis

Strategic Planning

Banking Laws and
Practices

Financial Analysis

Advanced Corporate
Reporting

Computerized Accounting
Introduction to Sociology

Audit Reporting

Advanced Audit &
Assurance

Introduction to Enterprise
Resource Planning-ERP

Entrepreneurship
Organizational Behavior

Internship




