Faculty of Management Studies

Semester: Spring 2022

BS Accounting and Finance:

<u>S#</u>	Course Code	Course Title	Sections	<u>Semester</u>
1	AFEL1003	Functional English	2	1
2	AFMG1803	Principles of Management	2	1
3	AF1203	Financial Accounting	2	1
4	AFMT1003	Quantitative Methods	2	1
5	AFIT1403	Fundamentals of Information Systems	2	1
6	AFMT1013	Business Statistics	5	2
7	AF1213	Cost & Management Accounting	5	2
8	AFLW1003	Business Law	5	2
9	AFHR1303	Human Resource Management	5	2
10	AFMG1813	Taxation Management	5	2
11	AFHU2003	Business Communication	2	3
12	AFMG2823	Performance Management	2	3
13	AFEC2703	Principles of Economics	2	3
14	AFMG2833	Financial Management	2	3
15	AF2233	Financial Reporting	2	3
16	AF2253	Audit & Assurance	4	4
17	AF2243	Investment Appraisal	4	4

18	AFLW2023	Corporate Law	4	4
19	AFMK1103	Principles of Marketing	4	4
20	AFHU2013	Islamic Studies	4	4
21	PAK2243	Pakistan Studies	2	5
22	FNA4443	Corporate Reporting	2	5
23	BET2353	Governance, Risk & Ethics	2	5
24	MPP4353	Business Analysis	2	5
25	MGT5363	Strategic Planning	2	5
26	BNK3163	Banking Laws and Practices	3	6
27	FNA4433	Financial Analysis	3	6
28	FNA4453	Advanced Corporate Reporting	3	6
29	ACCT4183	Computerized Accounting	3	6
30	SOC2213	Introduction to Sociology	3	6
31	AUD5923	Audit Reporting	1	8
32	AUD5933	Advanced Audit & Assurance	1	8
33	ERP5133	Introduction to Enterprise Resource Planning-ERP	1	8
34	ENT5453	Entrepreneurship	1	8
35	AFMG4853	Organizational Behavior	1	8
36	ICAC5946	Internship	1	8